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

Basement:  Full

Year built:   1914 

Updates:    

Distance Status  Date Address Price Bed Bath Sq Ft  
0.2 mi Sold 11/12/2021 4221 East Prairie Ave $22,000 2 1  1,056
0.2 mi Sold 04/08/2022 2045 E John Ave $35,500 2 1  882 
0.2 mi Sold 02/18/2022 4143 Peck $37,900 2 1  873  
0.1 mi Sold 02/10/2022 4318 Obear Ave $39,000 2 1  1,116

Nearby Sales:

TerreriTeam.com
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5817 Saloma, St. Louis, MO 63120
Subdivision: Birchers Add    Price:   $42,930

Total Rent: $795 

Tenant Info: Shelter+ Since 6/1/15

Lease End: 5/31/2023 

Taxes:  $204

Water/Trash and Sewer: $102 / $64

Owner Provides: Stove, Refrig, 

     3 Win AC, Grass &   

        Yard Maint 

Description:  2 Bdrm / 1 Bath             

# of Units:  1

Square feet:  1,152

Basement:  Full

Year built:   1936 

Updates:    

Distance Status  Date Address Price Bed Bath Sq Ft  
0.2 mi Active 05/04/2022 5924 Saloma Ave $99,900 2 1  850
0.1 mi Pending 12/14/2021 5856 North Saloma  $32,500 3 2 962
0.1 mi Sold 05/17/2022 4873 Riverview Blvd $35,000 2 1.5 992 
0.2 mi Sold 08/24/2021 4788 Wren Ave $40,000 2 2  864  

Nearby Listings:

TerreriTeam.com
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6060 Garesche, St. Louis, MO 63136
Subdivision: West Walnut Park Add    Price:   $39,150

Total Rent: $725 

Tenant Info: Section 8-Hasn’t    

     Moved In Yet

Lease End:   TBD 

Taxes:  $125

Water/Trash and Sewer: $96 / $60

Owner Provides: Stove, Refrig, 

     2 Win AC, Grass &   

        Yard Maint 

Description:  1 Bdrm / 1 Bath        

 # of Units: 1

Square feet:  760

Basement:  Full

Parking:    

Year built:   1919 

Updates:    New furnace 8/22.

Distance Status  Date Address Price Bed Bath Sq Ft  
0.1 mi Sold 07/01/2022 5340 Mimika Ave $20,000 2 1  775
0.2 mi Sold 03/11/2022 6165 Garesche Ave $45,000 2 1  1,042
0.2 mi Sold 07/18/2022 6025 Lucille Ave $22,900 2 1  760  
0.2 mi Sold 03/31/2022 6025 Lucille Ave $33,000 2 1  760  
0.2 mi Sold 08/03/2022 6115 Emma Ave $36,000 2 1  975  
 

Nearby Listings:

TerreriTeam.com
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TerreriTeam.com

TerreriTeam.com
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TerreriTeam.com

This furnace is being 
replaced 8/22
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4830 Ashland, St. Louis, MO 63115
Subdivision: Florida Add    Price:   $61,830

Total Rent: 1st Fl: Vacant, $550 Est

   2nd Fl: $595

1st Tenant:  Market Since 3/18/22

Lease End: 1st: Vacant      

   2nd: MTM 

Taxes:  $197

Water/Trash and Sewer: $187 / $97

Owner Provides: Grass & Yard Maint 

Description:  1st: 2 Bdrm / 1 Bath       

   2nd: 3 Bdrm / 1 Bath    

# of Units:  2

Square feet:  1,954

Basement:  Full

Year built:   1913 

Updates:  Main Stack & Floor Drain   

   Replaced 6/13/22, New   

   H/W Heaters 1st & 2nd 2022

Distance Status  Date Address Price Bed Bath Sq Ft  
0.1 mi Sold 07/01/2022 5340 Mimika Ave $20,000 2 1  775
0.2 mi Sold 07/18/2022 6025 Lucille Ave $22,900 2 1  760  
0.2 mi Sold 03/10/2022 5333 Goodfellow $23,000 2 1  925  
0.2 mi Sold 03/31/2022 6025 Lucille Ave $33,000 2 1  760  
0.2 mi Sold 08/03/2022 6115 Emma Ave $36,000 2 1  975  
       

Nearby Sales:

TerreriTeam.com
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4830 Ashland is a duplex. 
These photos are from the 
bottom unit.

TerreriTeam.com

TerreriTeam.com
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TerreriTeam.com
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3850-52 Penrose, St. Louis, MO 63107
Subdivision: Mccune Vandr Add    Price:   $116,100

Total Rent: $2,150 

1st Fl Tenants: Sect 8 Since 5/17/22 & 12/3/15                          

2nd Flr Tenants: Market Since 2/25/21 & 4/23/22

Leases End: 1st: 4/30/23 & 11/30/22             

   2nd: MTM 

Taxes:  $199

Water/Trash and Sewer: $341 / $148

Owner Provides: 1st Flr Units Provides Stove, 

Frig & 2 Win AC, Grass & Yard Maint 

1st Fl Units:  (2) 1 Bdrm / 1 Bath        

1st Fl Units:  (2) 3 Bdrm / 1 Bath

# of Units:  4

Square feet:  3,434

Basement:  Full

Year built:   1903 

Updates:  New Hot Water Heater   
   2021 & 2022, New Roof   
   on the 3850 Side 2021

Distance Type Status Date Address Price Beds Baths
0.4 mi 2-Family Sold 04/11/2022 4518 Fair Ave $75,000 
0.5 mi 2-Family Sold 08/27/2021 4268 Red Bud Ave $105,000 5/4 2/2 
0.2 mi 3-Family Sold 05/09/2022 4501 Mary Ave $130,000 3/2/2 2/1/1

Nearby Sales:

TerreriTeam.com
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4239 Margaretta, St. Louis, MO 63115
Subdivision: Fairgrounds Place Add    Price:   $103,680

Total Rent: $1,920 

Tenant Info: Market Rate Since        

1E: 7/29/21               1W: 9/26/17         

2E: 3/2/22                  2W: 4/18/22

Lease End: MTM 

Taxes:  $305

Water/Trash and Sewer: $378 / $172

Owner Provides: Grass & Yard Maint 

All Units:   2 Bdrm / 1 Bath  

# of Units:  4

Square feet:  3,780

Basement:  Full

Parking:  4 Car Garage

Year built:   1925 

Updates:  No recent updates

Distance Type Status Date Address Price Beds Baths
0.1 mi 2-Family Sold 02/14/2022 4136 Farlin Ave $34,000 3/2 1/1 
0.2 mi 4-Family Sold 02/11/2022 4230 W Sacramento $39,000 1/1/1/1 1/1/1/1 
0.0 mi 2-Family Sold 07/15/2022 4188 Farlin Ave $60,000 2/2 1/1
0.2 mi 2-Family Sold 11/09/2021 4254 E Sacramento  $150,000 2/2 1/1

Nearby Sales:

TerreriTeam.com
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4946 Margaretta, St. Louis, MO 63115
Subdivision: Lauralie Add    Price:   $39,150

Total Rent: $725 

Tenant Info: Section 8 Since    

     5/21/2009

Lease End: 4/30/2023 

Taxes:  $268

Sewer:   $70

Owner Provides: Stove, Frig, 4 Win Ac, 

Grass & Yard Maint 

Description:  3 Bdrm / 1 Bath

# of Units:  1

Square feet:  828

Basement:  Full

Parking:  Garage

Year built:   1925 

Updates:  New Kitchen Cabinets &  
   Countertop 2022, New
   Furnace 1/8/21

Distance Sold Date  Address   Price  Bed Bth Sq Ft 
0.2 mi  Sold 12/03/2021 4834 Margaretta Ave $19,900 2 1  1,084 
0.2 mi  Sold 08/12/2021 4862 San Francisco Ave $38,000 2 1  1,162 
0.1 mi  Sold 04/01/2022 3951 North Euclid Ave $39,000 2 1  860 
0.1 mi  Sold 11/09/2021 4898 Margaretta Ave $50,000 3 1.5 1,130

Nearby Sales:

TerreriTeam.com
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2901 University, St. Louis, MO 63107
Subdivision: Lindell Place Add    Price:   $75,276

Total Rent: $1,394 

Tenant Info: Section 8 Since 2/2/19

Lease End: 1/30/2023 

Taxes:  $296

Water/Trash and Sewer: $145 / $97

Owner Provides: Stove, Frig & Grass &  

   Yard Maint 

Description:  5 Bdrm / 1.5 Bath      

# of Units:  1

Square feet:  1,776

Basement:  Full

Year built:   1909 

Updates:  New Condensing Unit  
   2nd Flr 2022, Zoned  
   Heating & Cooling

Distance Sold  Address  Price  Bed Bth Sq Ft 
0.1 mi   08/01/2022 2929 Dodier St $55,000 4 1.5 2,150
0.2 mi   04/22/2022 2747 Bacon St $65,000 4 2  1,220
0.2 mi   06/15/2022 2725 Coleman St $75,000 3 2  1,250 
0.2 mi   07/21/2022 2931 Sullivan Ave $146,000 4 1.5 1,588

Nearby Sales:

TerreriTeam.com
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5958 Harney, St. Louis, MO 63136
Subdivision: West Walnut Park Add    Price:   $39,150

Total Rent: $725 

Tenant Info: Section 8-Hasn’t    

   Moved In Yet

Lease End:    

Taxes:  $95

Water/Trash and Sewer: $96 / $60

Owner Provides: Stove, Frig, 2 Win AC, 

Grass & Yard Maint 

Description:  2 Bdrm / 1 Bath                

# of Units:  1

Square feet:  684

Basement:  Full

Parking:  Garage

Year built:   1927 

Updates:  New H/W Heater 2022.  
   Furnace being repllaced  
   8/22.

Distance Sold  Address  Price  Bed Bth Sq Ft 
0.2 mi  07/01/2022 5340 Mimika Ave $20,000 2 1 775
0.1 mi   07/18/2022 6025 Lucille Ave $22,900 2 1  760
0.1 mi   03/31/2022 6025 Lucille Ave $33,000 2 1 760
0.2 mi   08/03/2022 6115 Emma Ave $36,000 2 1  975

Nearby Sales:

TerreriTeam.com
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TerreriTeam.com

TerreriTeam.com
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TerreriTeam.com

TerreriTeam.com

This furnace is being 
replaced 8/22
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2743 Madison, St. Louis, MO 63106
Subdivision: Knox Picots Add    Price:   $70,200

Total Rent: 1st Fl:  $650

   2nd Fl: $650 Est 

Tenant Info: 1st: Market Rate                         

   2nd: Vacant

Lease End: 1st:MTM 

Taxes:  $171

Water/Trash and Sewer: $14 / $32

Owner Provides: Grass & Yard Maint 

Description:  Both: 3 Bdrm / 1 Bath                                  

# of Units:  2

Square feet:  2,780

Basement:  Full

Parking:    

Year built:   1893 

Updates:  New H/W Heaters &  

   Furnaces 2022

Distance Sold  Address  Price  Bed Bth Sq Ft 
0.0 mi   05/23/2022 2725 Madison $27,500 2/2 1/1 2200
0.5 mi   12/29/2021 2914 Dodier #16 $145,000 2/2 1/1 3324

Nearby Sales:

TerreriTeam.com
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2743 Madison is a 
duplex. These photos 
are from the top unit.

TerreriTeam.com

TerreriTeam.com
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This information in this report has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not 
doubt its accuracy, we have not verifi ed it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about 
it. It is your responsibility to confi rm independently its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, 
opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or 
future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other 
factors which should be evaluated by your tax, fi nancial, and legal advisors. You and your advisors 
should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the properties to determine to your satisfaction 
the suitability of the properties for your needs.

TerreriTeam.com


